Specification Sheet – 2022.03.08 –  subject to change without notice
LINEARlight FLEX® DIFFUSE G2 Side
Homogeneous and uniform dot free light lines
LFD400S / 600S / 1000S
Main data
Operating voltage 24.0 V (23.0 … 25.0 V)
Accidental reverse voltage protection up to 25.0 V

LF DIFFUSE Side | LFD400/600/1000S
Specification Sheet – 2022.03.08 –  subject to change without notice
Order Code
Product description Product code Dimensions (length x width x height) EAN10 Package content
LFD400S-G2-824-10 4062172273992 519 x 167 x 525 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip
LFD400S-G2-827-10 4062172274012 519 x 167 x 525 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip
LFD400S-G2-830-10 4062172274036 519 x 167 x 525 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip
LFD400S-G2-835-10 4062172274050 519 x 167 x 525 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip
LFD400S-G2-840-10 4062172274074 519 x 167 x 525 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip
LFD400S-G2-865-10 4062172274098 519 x 167 x 525 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip
LFD400S-G2-924-10 4062172274111 519 x 167 x 525 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip
LFD400S-G2-927-10 4062172274135 519 x 167 x 525 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip
LFD400S-G2-930-10 4062172274159 519 x 167 x 525 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip
LFD400S-G2-935-10 4062172274173 519 x 167 x 525 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip
LFD400S-G2-940-10 4062172274197 519 x 167 x 525 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip
LFD400S-G2-965-10 4062172274210 519 x 167 x 525 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip
LFD600S-G2-824-06 4062172270618 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip
LFD600S-G2-827-06 4062172270632 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip
LFD600S-G2-830-06 4062172270656 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip
LFD600S-G2-835-06 4062172270670 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip
LFD600S-G2-840-06 4062172270694 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip
LFD600S-G2-865-06 4062172270717 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip
LFD600S-G2-924-06 4062172270731 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip
LFD600S-G2-927-06 4062172270755 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip
LFD600S-G2-930-06 4062172270779 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip
LFD600S-G2-935-06 4062172270793 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip
LFD600S-G2-940-06 4062172270816 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip
LFD600S-G2-965-06 4062172270830 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip
LFD1000S-G2-824-04 4062172271097 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip
LFD1000S-G2-827-04 4062172271110 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip
LFD1000S-G2-830-04 4062172271134 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip
LFD1000S-G2-835-04 4062172271158 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip
LFD1000S-G2-840-04 4062172271172 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip
LFD1000S-G2-865-04 4062172271196 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip
LFD1000S-G2-927-04 4062172271233 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip
LFD1000S-G2-930-04 4062172271257 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip
LFD1000S-G2-935-04 4062172271271 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip
LFD1000S-G2-940-04 4062172271295 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip
LFD1000S-G2-965-04 4062172271318 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x Diffuse LED strip
LF DIFFUSE Side | LFD400/600/1000S
Specification Sheet – 2022.03.08 –  subject to change without notice
Optional accessories
 Ambient temperature – operating considerations
Note: the tables are for application evaluation only; always ensure that Tc does not exceed the maximum allowed value.